
Second 

Third 

Bangalare 

Fourth 

Fifth 

Sixth 

Total 

Telephone Office 

Winner - The Trophy & 

Secretary 

Fax 

e-mail 

1. 7th day, Friday 2nd August, 2024 

CIN No: U99999KAT962PLCO01449 

BANGALORE SUMMER MEETING 2024 
(UNDER B.T.C. RULES OF RACING) 

:22262391/2/3/5 
22261379 

The Stewards of the Bangalore Turf Club Ltd., have decided to effect 
the following changes in the Prospectus of the Bangalore Summer 
Meeting 2024: 

Rs. 

:91-80-22 206372 

The Honey Day Plate 

Rs. 

:secbtc@yahoo.com 

a) The Chief Justice's Cup Horses rated 80 and above. (Handicap) 

Rs. 

Distance - (about) 1400 Metres. Will now run as 

Distance- (About) 1400 Metres. 

RS. 
Rs. 

Maiden Horses 3 years old only (Horses who have run at least thrice but not 
placed second, third or fourth even once ineligible) 

Rs. 

NOTICE 

Rs. 

Owner 

453,750 

226,875 

52,635 
136,125 Rs. 

25,410 

POST BOX NO. 5038 

907,500 

52. RACE COURSE ROAD 

BANGALORE -560 001 

Rs. 

Trainer 

Rs. 55,000 Rs. 

Rs. 

12,705 Rs. 

Rs. 27,500 Rs. 

16,500 Rs. 

6,380 
3,080 

1,540 
Rs. 110,000 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Jockey 
41,250 

20,625 
12,375 

2. 8" day, Saturday, 3° August, 2024 - no change 

4,785 

2,310 

1,155 

82,500 

b) The Stewards Cup Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) Distance -(about) 1200 Metres. Is revised for Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) Distance - (about) 1400 Metres. 

RS. 
Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Total 

550,000 
275,000 
165,000 
63,800 
30,800 
15,400 

Rs. 1,100,000 



BANGALORE-01 
UB LTD. 

CEO &Secretary 

by Order of the StewardE TURA 

OF THE HORSES IN THE PARTICULAR RACES. 
TRAINERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THE ABOVE CHANGES FOR ENTERING 

Distance -(about) 1400 Metres. 
The Civil Service Cup Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) 

(about) 1400 Metres. Is renamed as 
a) The Governor's Trophy Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) Distance -

8. 14t" day, Friday, 30" August, 2024 
7. 13tn day, Sunday, 25" August, 2024 - no change 
6. 12 day, Saturday, 24M August, 2024 - no change 

Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) Distance - (about) 1200 Metres. 
Distance - (about) 1400 Metres. Is revised for 

a) The Karnataka Sub-Area Cup Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) 
5. 11" day, Wednesday, 14" August, 2024 

Distance- (About) 1600 Metres. 
not placed second, third or fourth even once ineligible) 

28th July, 2024 

Maiden Horses 3 years old only (Horses who have run at least thrice but 
Distance - (About) 1400 Metres. Is revised for 

not placed second, third or fourth even once ineligible) 
Maiden Horses 3 years old only (Horses who have run at least thrice but 

Horses rated 80 and above. (Handicap) 

a) The Lagarde Plate 
4. 10th day, Friday, 9th August, 2024 

Distance- (about) 1400 Metres. 
The Chief Justice's Cup 

Distance - (about) 1400 Metres. Is renamed as 
a) The Civil Service Cup Horses rated 80 and above. (Handicap) 

3. 9th day, Thursday, 8" August, 2024 

80 and above

80 and above (Handicap) Distance



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }



