Bangalare Turf Club Ltd.

CIN No: U99999KA1962PLC001449

Telephone:

Office Secretary : 22262391/2/3/5 : 22261379

POST BOX NO. 5038 52, RACE COURSE ROAD

Fax

: 91-80-22206372

BANGALORE -560 001

e-mail

; secbtc@yahoo.com

BANGALORE SUMMER MEETING 2024

(UNDER B.T.C. RULES OF RACING)

NOTICE

The Stewards of the Bangalore Turf Club Ltd., have decided to effect the following changes in the Prospectus of the Bangalore Summer Meeting 2024:

- 1. 7th day, Friday 2nd August, 2024
 - a) The Chief Justice's Cup Horses rated 80 and above. (Handicap) Distance - (about) 1400 Metres. Will now run as

The Honey Day Plate

Maiden Horses 3 years old only (Horses who have run at least thrice but not placed second, third or fourth even once ineligible)

Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.

14/		Owner		Trainer		Jockey		Total	
Winner - The Trophy &	Rs.	453,750	Rs.	55,000	Rs.	41,250	Rs.		
Second	Rs.	226,875	Rs.	27,500	Rs.	20,625		550,000	
Third	Rs.	136,125	Rs.	16,500	Rs.		Rs.	275,000	
Fourth	Rs.	52,635	Rs.	6,380		12,375	Rs.	165,000	
Fifth	Rs.	25,410	Rs.		Rs.	4,785	Rs.	63,800	
Sixth	Rs.	12,705	Rs.	3,080	Rs.	2,310	Rs.	30,800	
Total	Rs.	907,500		1,540	Rs.	1,155	Rs.	15,400	
		507,500	Rs.	110,000	Rs.	82,500	Rs.	1,100,000	

b) The Stewards Cup Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) Distance - (about) 1200 Metres. Is revised for Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) Distance - (about) 1400 Metres.

2. 8th day, Saturday, 3rd August, 2024 - **no change**



- 3. 9th day, Thursday, 8th August, 2024
 - a) The Civil Service Cup Horses rated 80 and above. (Handicap)
 Distance (about) 1400 Metres. Is renamed as
 The Chief Justice's Cup Horses rated 80 and above. (Handicap)
 Distance (about) 1400 Metres.
- 4. 10th day, Friday, 9th August, 2024
 - a) The Lagarde Plate

Maiden Horses 3 years old only (Horses who have run at least thrice but not placed second, third or fourth even once ineligible)

Distance - (About) 1400 Metres. Is revised for

Maiden Horses 3 years old only (Horses who have run at least thrice but not placed second, third or fourth even once ineligible)

Distance - (About) 1600 Metres.

- 5. 11th day, Wednesday, 14th August, 2024
 - a) The Karnataka Sub-Area Cup Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) Distance (about) 1400 Metres. Is revised for Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) Distance (about) 1200 Metres.
- 6. 12th day, Saturday, 24th August, 2024 no change
- 7. 13th day, Sunday, 25th August, 2024 **no change**
- 8. 14th day, Friday, 30th August, 2024
 - a) The Governor's Trophy Horses rated 80 and above (Handicap) Distance (about) 1400 Metres. **Is renamed as**

The Civil Service Cup Horses rated 60 to 85. (Handicap) Distance - (about) 1400 Metres.

TRAINERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THE ABOVE CHANGES FOR ENTERING OF THE HORSES IN THE PARTICULAR RACES.

by Order of the Stewards

C E O & Secretary

28th July, 2024